
Pemasukan Pengeluaran Saldo
Rp Rp Rp

1 Saldo peralihan 4.157.000     
2 Infaq warga RT 02/ RW 9 1-Jun-2025 2.255.000                 6.412.000     
3 Infaq warga RT 02/ RW 9 1-Jun-2025 75.000                        6.487.000     
4 Insentif Petugas Kebersihan 1-Jun-2025 300.000                        6.187.000     
5 Infaq warga RT 06/ RW 9 2-Jun-2025 345.000                     6.532.000     
6 Khotib Jum'at 6-Jun-2025 250.000                        6.282.000     
7 Muadzin Jum'at 6-Jun-2025 75.000                           6.207.000     
8 Koropak 6-Jun-2025 470.000                     6.677.000     
9 Lampu luar 6-Jun-2025 20.000                           6.657.000     

10 Infaq warga RT 05/RW 9 7-Jun-2025 450.000                     7.107.000     
11 Khotib Jum'at 13-Jun-2025 250.000                        6.857.000     
12 Muadzin Jum'at 13-Jun-2025 75.000                           6.782.000     
13 Koropak 13-Jun-2025 415.000                     7.197.000     

Tanggal

LAPORAN KEUANGAN DKM AL IKHLAS
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